

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

Main Case No: C.C. No. 1168 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<u>KL,J</u> Issue notice to the respondent. List on 17.04.2026. ynk <u>KL,J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE